Ordering Guide
Stop carrying multiple instruments to meet your gas
detection needs. The Ventis® Pro Series with LENS™
Wireless has you covered whether you need unique four-
gas or expanded five-gas sensor options—all in the most
configurable multi-gas monitors on the market.
• Flexible sensor configurations detect up to five gases
• �����See gas readings and alarms from connected peers using
LENS Wireless
• With integral pump for confined spaces or without
   integral pump for personal protection
• Custom start-up messages, alarm action
   messages, and acknowledgeable gas alerts
• Man-down alarm and dedicated panic button
• User and site tracking with iAssign® Technology
• Rugged IP68 dust and water rating and
   Guaranteed for Life™ warranty*
• Compatible with most Ventis® MX4 accessories
• Dock overdue and maintenance reminders
*See specifications chart for full warranty details.
What Gases Will You Need to Monitor?
Simultaneous Gases
LEL/CH4
CO
H2S
SO2
NO2
CO/H2 Low
O2 (Standard)
O2 (Long-Life)
CO2
HCN
PH3
NH3
CO/H2S
CH4 IR
CO2/LEL IR
CO2/CH4 IR
DETECTION
CAPABILITIES
FourFour Five
How Will You Maintain
Your Ventis Pro4?
How Will You Maintain
Your Ventis Pro5?
y = �Agency Certification: 1 = UL/CSA, 2 = ATEX/IECEx, 3 = MSHA, 9 = INMETRO | w = Wireless: 0 = Non-wireless, 1 = Wireless
z = �Language: 1 = EN, 2 = FR, 3 = ES, 4 = DE, 5 = IT, 6 = DU, 7 = PT, A = PL
Charts show most common configurations. To build your custom order, visit our online instrument builder or contact your local distributor.
Build and Price Your Ventis Pro Online With the Instrument Builder
y = �Agency Certification: 1 = UL/CSA, 2 = ATEX/IECEx, 3 = MSHA, 9 = INMETRO | w = Wireless: 0 = Non-wireless, 1 = Wireless
z = �Language: 1 = EN, 2 = FR, 3 = ES, 4 = DE, 5 = IT, 6 = DU, 7 = PT, A = PL
SELECT A MONITOR MONITOR PART # DOCKING STATION
CALIBRATION GAS
116L
DEMAND FLOW
REGULATOR
Ventis Pro4 – LEL (Pentane), CO, H2S, O2, Slim Extended Li-ion,